
Moose Patio Doors

OSTACO.COM  |  THOSE WHO KNOW...TRUST OSTACO





MOOSE PATIO DOORS
Ostaco has built one of the strongest and most durable patio doors in Canada! It’s thick, multi-chambered design increases strength and 
performance.  Calling it “THE MOOSE” seemed like the only option. Similar to our native animal, the MOOSE patio door is combined 
with strength, performance and beauty. 

NEW FRAME CONSTRUCTION
• NEW 5 5/8” for better frame depth coverage, even more 

chambers, cleaner lines and easier installation

• NEW optional co-extruded nailing fin giving 4 9/16” depth 
behind the fin

• NEW welded 5 5/8” direct set transom frame

• NEW double interior walls at each screw location for greater 
strength (recessed screw heads)

• Same great, heavy duty sash with adjustable nylon tandem 
panel rollers (5 precision ball bearing system) for superior 
smooth gliding operation

NEW SILL
• NEW 10 degree slope sill with even more chambers to support 

our heavy duty sash and true-triple pane glass packages

• Option for internal drainage for even higher PG rating

GLASS & GRILLES
• Choose from a range of high-tech glass and decorative grille 

options to give your door a custom-designed look

• For added energy efficiency and security, upgrade your 7/8” 
double pane glass to our 1 3/8”, ‘true-triple’ pane glass

HIGHER PERFORMANCE 
• The Moose is Energy Star and CSA Certified. Providing you 

with top energy efficiency in the industry.

• Exceptional performance numbers (A3, B4, C3 or PG 55)

*Retrofit available in White only. Mini-blinds available in limited sizes and are not available in the Retrofit door.

Heavy duty ball 
bearing rollers

Extra wide screen frame 
for ultimate durability

Available in White, Brushed 
Nickel, Antique Brass, Faux Oil 

Rubbed Bronze

DURABLE SCREENS 
The bold new screen design was created to eliminate bending 
and flexibility. The screen has a large extruded frame for 
increased rigidity and easy operation. Your screen door will 
slide open and closed with ease and grace. 

YOUR DOOR, YOUR WAY
•  Internal mini blinds available*

•  Solid White, Antique White and Tan vinyl*

•  Exterior can be painted to match any designer colour

•  Interior available in Pine, Cherry or Oak wood laminate

White Vinyl Antique White Tan Vinyl

Pine Oak Cherry



Ostaco Windoors are C.S.A./Keystone/NFRC certified. Ostaco Windoors meets the requirements of the following organizations: ENERGY STAR, CCMC, CWDMA, NFRC.
The results shown are from national tests under the following standards: NAFS (AAMA/WDMA CSA 101 I.S.2/A440-11)
Warranty and test results available upon request. Ostaco Windoors Inc. manufactures vinyl window and patio door systems made from LEAD-FREE uPVC (Polyvinyl Chloride).
Windows and doors manufactured by Ostaco are installed and distributed by authorized independent dealers. Subject to certain terms and conditions, Ostaco offers a lifetime warranty on all its products. Details are available upon request. Ostaco 
Windoors is not responsible for faulty installation of products. Ostaco is not responsible for any tears or rips caused by animals or humans. Ostaco has gone to every effort to ensure that the information contained herein is accurate. However, Ostaco 
accepts no responsibility whatsoever for any errors in or omissions from the brochure and reserves the right to discontinue, replace or make changes to any of its products without incurring liability. 
05/14

Toll Free: 1-888-678-2261
Tel: 905-660-5021  Fax: 905-660-2419
248 Bowes Rd., Concord, ON  L4K 1J9
www.Ostaco.com

SLIDER CONFIGURATIONS
Available in 2, 3 and 4 panel designs. 
Custom height and width available.

Configurations
Exterior-Frame Dimensions 
Minimum Rough Opening
Retrofit Exterior-Frame* 
Minimum Rough Opening 

5 Ft

2 door
59”
60”

58 5⁄8”
59 5⁄8”

6 Ft

2 door
71”
72”

70 5⁄8”
71 5⁄8”

8 Ft

2 door
95”
96”

71/2 Ft

3 door
87 3⁄4”
88 3⁄4”

9 Ft

3 door
105 3⁄4”
106 3⁄4”

12 Ft

3 door
141 3⁄4”
142 3⁄4”

10 Ft

4 door
115 7⁄8”
116 7⁄8”

12 Ft

4 door
139 7⁄8”
140 7⁄8”

16 Ft

4 door
187 7⁄8”
188 7⁄8”

79 1⁄2”, 81 1⁄8”, 95 1⁄2”
80”, 81 5⁄8”, 96”

79 1⁄2”
80”

Height


