



MOOSE PATIO DOORS

Ostaco has built one of the strongest and most durable patio doors in Canada! It's thick, multi-chambered design increases strength and performance. Calling it **"THE MOOSE"** seemed like the only option. Similar to our native animal, the **MOOSE** patio door is combined with strength, performance and beauty.

NEW FRAME CONSTRUCTION

- NEW 5 5/8" for better frame depth coverage, even more chambers, cleaner lines and easier installation
- NEW optional co-extruded nailing fin giving 4 9/16" depth behind the fin
- NEW welded 5 5/8" direct set transom frame
- NEW double interior walls at each screw location for greater strength (recessed screw heads)
- Same great, heavy duty sash with adjustable nylon tandem panel rollers (5 precision ball bearing system) for superior smooth gliding operation

NEW SILL

- NEW 10 degree slope sill with even more chambers to support our heavy duty sash and true-triple pane glass packages
- Option for internal drainage for even higher PG rating

GLASS & GRILLES

- Choose from a range of high-tech glass and decorative grille options to give your door a custom-designed look
- For added energy efficiency and security, upgrade your 7/8" double pane glass to our 1 3/8", 'true-triple' pane glass

HIGHER PERFORMANCE

- The **Moose** is Energy Star and CSA Certified. Providing you with top energy efficiency in the industry.
- Exceptional performance numbers (A3, B4, C3 or PG 55)





YOUR DOOR, YOUR WAY

- Internal mini blinds available*
- Solid White, Antique White and Tan vinyl*
- Exterior can be painted to match any designer colour
- Interior available in Pine, Cherry or Oak wood laminate



DURABLE SCREENS

The bold new screen design was created to eliminate bending and flexibility. The screen has a large extruded frame for increased rigidity and easy operation. Your screen door will slide open and closed with ease and grace.



Available in White, Brushed Nickel, Antique Brass, Faux Oil Rubbed Bronze



Heavy duty ball bearing rollers



Extra wide screen frame for ultimate durability



SLIDER CONFIGURATIONS

Available in 2, 3 and 4 panel designs. Custom height and width available.



	5 Ft	6 Ft	8 Ft	7 ^{1/2} Ft	9 Ft	12 Ft	10 Ft	12 Ft	16 Ft	Height
Configurations	2 door	2 door	2 door	3 door	3 door	3 door	4 door	4 door	4 door	
Exterior-Frame Dimensions	59"	71"	95"	87 ³ / ₄ "	105 3/4"	141 3/4"	115 7/8"	139 7/8"	187 ⁷ /8"	79 ½", 81 ½", 95 ½"
Minimum Rough Opening	60"	72"	96"	88 3/4"	106 3/4"	142 3/4"	116 7/8"	140 7/8"	188 ⁷ /8"	80", 81 5/8", 96"
Retrofit Exterior-Frame*	58 ⁵ /8"	70 5/8"								79 ½"
Minimum Rough Opening	59 ⁵ / ₈ "	71 5/8"								80"



Toll Free: 1-888-678-2261

Tel: 905-660-5021 Fax: 905-660-2419

248 Bowes Rd., Concord, ON L4K 1J9

www.Ostaco.com













Ostaco Windoors are C.S.A./Keystone/NFRC certified. Ostaco Windoors meets the requirements of the following organizations: ENERGY STAR, CCMC, CWDMA, NFRC. The results shown are from national tests under the following standards: NAFS (AAMA/WDMA CSA 101 1.5.2/A440-11)

Warranty and test results available upon request. Ostaco Windoors Inc. manufactures vinyl window and patio door systems made from LEAD-FREE uPVC (Polyvinyl Chloride).

Windows and doors manufactured by Ostaco are installed and distributed by authorized independent dealers. Subject to certain terms and conditions, Ostaco offers a lifetime warranty on all its products. Details are available upon request. Ostaco Windoors is not responsible for faulty installation of products. Ostaco is not responsible for any tears or rips caused by animals or humans. Ostaco has gone to every effort to ensure that the information contained herein is accurate. However, Ostaco accepts no responsibility whatsoever for any errors in or omissions from the brochure and reserves the right to discontinue, replace or make changes to any of its products without incurring liability.